
2024 Southampton Li le League Rookie Schedule 
 

Week 1 
Date Time Home Team Away Team Loca on 

Mon., May 6 5:30  PBA Teds FP 

Tues., May 7 5:30  JTA Fellinghams FP 

Wed., May 8 5:30  Teds PBA FP 

Thur., May 9 5:30  Fellinghams JTA FP 

 
Week 2 

Date Time Home Team Away Team Loca on 

Mon, May 13 5:30  JTA Teds FP 

Tues, May 14 5:30  PBA Fellinghams FP 

Wed, May 15 5:30  Teds JTA FP 
Thur, May 16 5:30  Fellinghams PBA FP 

 
Week 3 

Date Time Home Team Away Team Loca on 

Mon, May 20 5:30  Fellinghams Teds FP 
Wed., May 22 5:30  Fellinghams JTA FP 

Thur., May 23 5:30  Teds PBA FP 

 
Week 4 

Date Time Home Team Away Team Loca on 
Tue. May 28  5:30  PBA JTA FP 

Wed. May 29 5:30  Fellinghams Teds FP 

Thur. May 30  5:30  JTA PBA FP 

 
 
 
 
 



Week 5 
 

Date Time Home Team Away Team Loca on 

Mon, June 3 5:30  Fellinghams PBA FP 

Tue. June 4 5:30  JTA  Teds FP 
Wed. June 5  5:30  PBA Fellinghams FP 

Thur. June 6  5:30  Teds JTA FP 
 

Closing Ceremonies Game 
 

Date Time Home Team Away Team Loca on 

Sat. June 8 10 AM JTA PBA FP 

Sat. June 8 12PM  Teds Fellinghams FP 
 

Week 6 

Date Time Home Team Away Team Loca on 

Mon. June 10 5:30 PBA JTA  FP 

Tues. June 11 5:30 Teds Fellinghams  
Wed. June 12 5:30  PBA Teds FP 

Thur. June 13 5:30 JTA Fellinghams FP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


